General information about company

Scrip code 524091

NSE Symbol NOTLISTED

MSEI Symbol NOTLISTED

ISIN INE482D01024
Name of the company ACRYSIL LIMITED
Whether company is SME No

Class of Security

Equity Shares

Type of report

Quarterly

Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)

30-09-2020

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under

Regulation 31 (1) (b)

Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?

No




Declaration

Sr. Particul Yes/N Promoter and Public Non Promoter- Non
No. articular es/No Promoter Group shareholder Public
1 Wheth'er the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up No No No No
shares?
) \SNhethc?r tl})e Listed Entity has issued any Convertible No No No No
ecurities ?
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No No No No
4 Whetl_ler the L1§ted Enqty has any shares against which No No No No
depository receipts are issued?
5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? Yes Yes No No
Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or
6 . No No
otherwise encumbered?
7 Wh'ethe? company has equity shares with differential No No No No
voting rights?
3 Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial Y
owner? es




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

No. Of Shareholding Number of Voting Rights held in each
Partly |No. Of as a % of total | class of securities (IX)
No. of . Total nos.
c ¢ | Nos. Of fully paid paid- | shares h no. of shares
Category ategory o 0s- ity pai up underlying shares (calculated as . .
shareholder | shareholders [up equity . ! held (VII) ) No of Voting (XIV) Rights
Q)] ! equity | Depository | _ per SCRR, Total as a
an (tm shares hares |Receipts | <07 | 1957) (ViIl) A % of
held (IV) shares eceipts (V)+ (VI) s
held [ (VD) a % of Class eg: | Class | . (A+B+C)
V) (A+B+C2) X egy |0
Promoter &
Promoter 7 75675 75675 R 75675 75675 .
A 11756750 11756750 | 44.04 11756750 11756750 | 44.04
Group
ublic . .
B Publi 7353 14938130 14938130 | 55.96 14938130 14938130 | 55.96
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
©) Employee
Trusts
Total 7360 26694830 26694880 | 100 26694880 26694880 | 100




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Number of
Shareholding , Shares
No. OF as a % assuming | Number of pledged or
Shares ; Locked in ;
No. Of No. of . full conversion otherwise
Underlying . shares (XII) Number of
Shares Shares . of convertible encumbered .
Ie Category of . . Outstanding - equity shares
ategory Underlying | Underlying . securities (as a (XII1) ;
shareholder . . convertible held in
@ Outstanding | Outstanding . percentage of L
(1D - securities and | 7. Asa % Asa % | dematerialized
convertible | Warrants No. Of diluted share sa’o sa o f IV
securities (X) | (Xi) 0-OF = | capital) (XT)= of total | |oftotal | form (XIV)
Warrants (Xi) (VI+(X)Asa |No. (a) | Shares (a)' Shares
(@ % of (A+B+C2) held held
(b) (b)
Promoter &
(A) Promoter 44.04 750000 | 6.38 11756750
Group
(B) Public 55.96 14129875
Non
(C) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(Cl) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
€ Employee
Trusts
Total 100 750000 | 2.81 25886625




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

No. Sharcholding | Number of Voting Rights held in ecach
of No. Of as a % of class of securities (IX)
No. of Partly sh(;res Total nos. | total no. of
Category & Name | Nos. Of fully pgld paid- underlying shares shares No of Voting (XIV) Rights Total
Sr. of the shareholders | up equity | up Denosito held (VII) | (calculated asa%
Shareholders () | (IIT) shares | equity Reseip s ™1 =@V)+ |asper SCRR, of
held (IV) [ shares R (V) (VD | 1957) (VIID) | Class eg: | Class TOté}l
held Asa%of |y egry | 1ol Voting
V) (A+B+C2) rights
A Table 1I - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(€)) Indian
(@ Individuals/Hindu 10374990 10374990 | 38.87 10374990 10374990 | 38.87
undivided Family
Any Other
(d) (specify) 1 1381760 1381760 |[5.18 1381760 1381760 |5.18
(S:];(—]];Otal 7 11756750 11756750 | 44.04 11756750 11756750 | 44.04
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
and 7 11756750 11756750 | 44.04 11756750 11756750 | 44.04
Promoter
Group (A)=
(A)D)HA)
2
B Table 111 - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(€)) Institutions
(a) Mutual Funds 1 460803 460803 1.73 460803 460803 1.73
Financial
® Institutions/ 1 500 500 0 500 500 0
Banks
Sub-Total 2 461303 461303 1.73 461303 461303 1.73
B)1)
(3) Non-institutions
Individuals -
i.Individual
(a(i)) sharcholders 6846 6226261 6226261 |23.32 6226261 6226261 | 23.32
holding nominal
share capital up to
Rs. 2 lakhs.
Individuals - ii.
Individual
shareholders
(a(ii)) holding nominal |6 3776531 3776531 |14.15 3776531 3776531 | 14.15
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs.
(e) Any Other 499 4474035 4474035 |16.76 4474035 4474035 |16.76
(specity)
Sub-Total
B)3) 7351 14476827 14476827 [ 54.23 14476827 14476827 | 54.23
Total Public
Shareholding
(B)=(B)(1)+ 7353 14938130 14938130 [ 55.96 14938130 14938130 | 55.96
(B)2)H(B)
(3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total ( 7360 26694880 26694880 [ 100 26694880 26694880 | 100
A+B+C2)
Total 7360 26694880 26694880 [ 100 26694880 26694880 | 100

(A+B+C)




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Number of
Shareholding , as a Shares
No. Of Shares | % assuming full Eur?(bzr 'Of N pledged or
; ; ocked in shares .
No. Of Shares Underlyn}g conversion of XIn) otherwise Number of
. No. of Shares | Outstanding convertible encumbered .
Underlying . . L equity shares
. Underlying convertible securities (as a (XII1) :
Sr. Outstanding o di L d £ held in
ctible utstan ing securities an pgrcentage o S dematerialized
conve{ X Warrants (Xi) | No. Of diluted share Asa% Asa% | X1V
securities (X) Warrants (Xi) | capital) (XI)= of total No. | of total orm (XIV)
(a) (VID+(X)Asa % |No. (a) | Shares (a)' Shares
of (A+B+C2) held
(b) held (b)
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
(a) 38.87 375000 | 3.61 10374990
(d) 5.18 375000 | 27.14 1381760
(slu)b'TOtal A) 44.04 750000 | 6.38 11756750
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter 44.04 750000 | 6.38 11756750
and Promoter
Group (A)=(A)
MHA)2)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions
a .
1.73 460803
() 0 0
Sub-Total (B) 1.73 460803
1)
(3) Non-institutions
(a(i)) 23.32 5521656
a(1 .
(a(ii)) 14.15 3776531
(e) 16.76 4370885
Sub-Total (B) 54.23 13669072
(3)
Total Public
Shareholding
55.96 14129875
(B)=(B)(1)*+(B)
@)+B)3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
A+B+C2) 100 750000 | 2.81 25886625
Total (A+B+C 100 750000 | 2.81 25886625

)




Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Secarial No.

1

2

3

4

5

6

Name of the
Shareholders (T)

CHIRAG
PAREKH

PUSHPA R
PAREKH

SHETAL CHIRAG
PAREKH

JATIN R
PAREKH

MALAM
SANGHRAJKA

ASHWIN M
PAREKH

PAN (II)

ACJPP2947C

AAHPP6975A

AGVPP9241M

AAQPP0620H

AAVPS2591P

AAAPP8179P

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

8629730

734760

550000

419250

37500

3750

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD

8629730

734760

550000

419250

37500

3750

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

32.33

2.75

0.01

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities

(%)

Class eg:X

8629730

734760

550000

419250

37500

3750

Class eg:y

Total

8629730

734760

550000

419250

37500

3750

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

32.33

2.75

2.06

1.57

0.14

0.01

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VIDH(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

32.33

2.75

0.01

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

325000

0

50000

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

3.71

0

Number of Shares pledged or otherw

ise encumbered (XI

1)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized

form (XIV)

8629730

734760

550000

419250

37500

3750

Reason for not providing PAN




Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type

Promoter

Promoter Group

Promoter

Promoter Group

Promoter Group

Promoter




Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Secarial No.

Name of the
Sharcholders (I)

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

10374990

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
V)t (VD

10374990

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

38.87

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

10374990

Class eg:y

Total

10374990

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

38.87

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

38.87

Number of Locked

in shares (XIT)

No. (a)

375000

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

3.61

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIIT)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

10374990

Reason for not providing PAN




Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type




Any Other (specify)

Scarial No.

1

Category

Bodies Corporate

Click here to go back

Name of the
Shareholders (T)

ACRYCOL MINERALS LIMITED

PAN (I)

AAICABB11C

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

1381760

1381760

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
)+ (VD

1381760

1381760

Sharcholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

1381760

1381760

Class eg:y

Total

1381760

1381760

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

5.18

5.18

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+HX) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

5.18

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

375000

375000

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

27.14

27.14

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total

Shares held (b)




Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

1381760 1381760

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type | Promoter Group




Mutual Funds

Secarial No.

Name of the
Shareholders (T)

ITI SMALL CAP FUND

Click here to go back

PAN (I)

AABTI5907R

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

460803

460803

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = IV)+
V)t (VD

460803

460803

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

1.73

1.73

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

460803

460803

Class eg:y

Total

460803

460803

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

1.73

1.73

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Sharcholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

1.73

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

460803

460803

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN




Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Scarial No.

1

2

3

4

5

Name of the
Shareholders (T)

ASHISH
AGARWAL

ASHISH
KACHOLIA

VARUN
DAGA

VIJAYA S

VINITHRA
SEKHAR

Click here to go
back

PAN (II)

AABFE7233Q

AADPKO757F

AHNPD2386C

AANPS3671E

ACFPV4942H

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

860930

1105930

707315

593550

371615

3639340

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
)+ (VD

860930

1105930

707315

593550

371615

3639340

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

4.14

2.22

1.39

13.63

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

860930

1105930

707315

593550

371615

3639340

Class eg:y

Total

860930

1105930

707315

593550

371615

3639340

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

3.23

4.14

2.65

2.22

1.39

13.63

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

3.23

4.14

2.22

1.39

13.63

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

860930

1105930

707315

593550

371615

3639340

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not

providing PAN




Any Other (specify)

Scarial No.

3 4

5

6

Category

Bodies
Corporate

Clearing
Members

Director or
Director's
Relatives

HUF

IEPF

Non-
Resident
Indian

(NRI)

Overseas
Corporate Bodies

Category / More
than 1 percentage

Category

Category

Category

Category

More than 1 percentage of
sharcholding

Category

More than 1
percentage of
shareholding

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

INVESTOR EDUCATION
AND PROTECTION FUND
AUTHORITY MINISTRY OF
CORPORATE AFFAIRS

SCHOCK GMBH

PAN (I)

27277799997

AAXCS9058G

No. of the
Shareholders (T)

69

45

1

185

1

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

618797

32153

194700

325929

356260

589516

2262000

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD

618797

32153

194700

325929

356260

589516

2262000

Sharcholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.73 1.22

8.47

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (1X)

Class eg: X

618797

32153

194700

325929

356260

589516

2262000

Class eg:y

Total

618797

32153

194700

325929

356260

589516

2262000

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

2.32

0.73 1.22

1.33

2.21

8.47

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+HX) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

2.32

0.73 1.22

8.47

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total




Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

562397

32153

162450

325929

356260

575016

2262000

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Textual Information(1)




Any Other (specify)

Secarial No.

8

9

10

Category

Unclaimed or Suspense or Escrow Account

IEPF

Overseas Corporate Bodies

Category / More
than 1 percentage

Category

Category

Category

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

Total

No. of the
Sharcholders (T)

—_

499

No. of fully paid
up cquity shares
held (IV)

94680

356260

2262000

4474035

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
)+ (VD

94680

356260

2262000

4474035

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.35

1.33

16.75

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

94680

356260

2262000

4474035

Class eg:y

Total

94680

356260

2262000

4474035

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

0.35

1.33

8.47

16.75

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Sharcholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+HX) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

0.35

1.33

16.75

Number of Locked

in shares (XIT)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

94680

356260

2262000

4370885




Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN




Text Block

Textual Information(1)

NOT AVAILABLE SINCE ITS IEPF AUTHORITY




significant beneficial owners

ails of the SBO

Details of the registered owner

Details of holding/ exercise of right of the SBO in

the reporting company, whether direct or indirect*: |
Whether by virtue of: N
]P:]assi;; ort Nationality I];assgl ort Nationality - a
0 (Applicable 01 (Applicable Rights on Exerci e
case of ST case of ST distributable | Exerci Xercise | ¢
ne PAN Nationality | in case of | Name PAN Nationality | in case of Votin istributable | Exercise of
a Any other a Any other | Shares| . h 2| dividend or | of onifi b
foreign . foreign . rights th trol | Significant 5,
X is selected) . is selected) any other control 1.9
national national distribution Influence
IRAG ACRYCOL
HWIN | ACJPP2947C India MINERALS | AAICA8811C India 518 [5.18 [5.18 No No 0¢
REKH LIMITED
Total: | 5.18 |[5.18 |5.18




